
 

 

Southwinds at the Moorings 

Roster of Building Captains 
Effective December 7, 2024 

 

Building 1  Jack Edwards 772-234-5789 h jedwarzzz@aol.com  

Windward Way Cottages  614-477-4886 c 

 

Building 1  Karen Meyer  772-231-1853 h k2meyer@aol.com 

Summer Alternate   614-582-6019 c 

 

Building 2 Dan Phillips  508-397-3611 c danphillips4234@gmail.com  

 

Building 2 Tom Donoghue 404-483-3662 c Slooporcatamaran@gmail.com 

      

Building 3 Wayne Lockwood 772-492-9059 h cwlockwood@aol.com 

     772-766-0101 c   

      

Building 3 Tice Siegel  772-234-2796 h ktsiegel@aol.com  

     772-321-0535 c 

 

Building 4 Bruce Kaplan 212-427-5878 h bkaplan@fklaw.com  

     917-859-7807 c 

 

Building 4 Bill Mestdagh 313-801-6675 c wam@frontier3.com 

 

Building 4 John Monaghan 914-772-7303 c jtmona25@gmail.com  

 

Building 5 Sam San Miguel 772-231-8809 c sanmiguelfj@gmail.com  

     772-559-8554 c 

 

Building 5 Charlie Martin 240-498-3789 c martinc5604@gmail.com  

 

Building 6 Bill Terry  772-234-8997 h btphoto@bellsouth.net 

     919-302-4645 c 

 

Building 6 Craig Steinmetz 910-382-3349 c craigsteinmetz@yahoo.com 

 

Building 7-9 Doug Maher  772-234-3397 h dougmaher140@gmail.com 

A1A Cottages   917-423-5096 c  

 

Coordinator  Bill Yankus  772-492-6191 h byankus@verizon.net  

 914-629-6289 c 


